1 / 4THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS EN-TraceTekTTSIM2-DS-H57436     03/13
sensor interface module with lcd and relay
TTsim-2
86 mm
(3.39 in)
70 mm
(2.76 in)
58 mm

TTSIM-2-24VDC 24 Vdc +/- 10%, 2 W
Wire sizes #22 AWG to #14 AWG (0.5 to 2.5 mm2)
Ordering information
Catalog number Part number Description
TTSIM-2 P000000137 24 Vac TTSIM-2
TTSIM-2-120 P000000138 120 Vac TTSIM-2
TTSIM-2-230 P000000139 230 Vac TTSIM-2
TTSIM-2-12VDC P000000900 12 Vdc TTSIM-2
TTSIM-2-24VDC P000000907 24 Vdc TTSIM-2
Serial interface
Network configuration RS-485 two wire network, 9600 baud, addressable from 1 to 127
Communication protocol Modbus®, OptoMux™ or Johnson Controls Metasys™
Relay contacts